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HISTO CUP 2024.
5 - Formel Historic Grobnik 4,168 km

Qualifying 2 16.6.2024. 10:00. .- . .

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:06:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
1 10:11:08.988 1:43.825 38.323 33.701 31.801
(10) Krichbaum Thilo 2 10:12:50.168 1:41.180 37.413 32.575 31.192
1 .0:10:47.941 1:40.538 37.158 32.894 30.486 3 10:14:35.118 1:44.950 38.466 34.599 31.885
p2  10:12:24.917 1:36.976 34.648 31.608 4 10:16:15.626 1:40.508 37.070 32.311 31.127
3 .0:15:01.835 2:36.918 30.063 30.575 5 10:17:55.029 1:39.403 36.093 32.169 31.141
4 0:16:31.421 1:29.586 32.917 28.868 27.801 6 10:19:34.286 1:39.257 36.274 31.690 31.293
5 .0:17:59.924 1:28.503 32.142 28.630 27.731 7 10:21:16.167 1:41.881 36.347 33.585 31.949
6 .0:19:31.580 1:31.656 32.508 30.876 28.272 8 10:22:56.061 1:39.894 36.513 31.957 31.424
7 .0:21:02.635 1:31.055 33.251 29.921 27.883 9  10:24:34.828 1:38.767 36.109 31.833 30.825
8 .0:22:33.459 1:30.824 34.285 28.341 28.198 10 10:26:13.062 1:38.234 36.309 31.312 30.613
9  .0:24:05.272 1:31.813 31.810 31.735 28.268 11 10:27:51.942 1:38.880 36.386 31.643 30.851
10 .0:25:34.579 1:29.307 31.852 29.297 28.158 12 10:29:29.517 1:37.575 35.813 31.119 30.643
11 .0:27:03.919 1:29.340 31.609 30.018 27.713 13 10:31:11.357 1:41.840 36.481 33.987 31.372
12 .0:28:30.387 1:26.468 31.625 27.762 27.081
p13  .0:30:10.704 1:40.317 36.256 31.842 (49) Deutsch Markus
1 10:10:57.200 1:42.767 37.750 33.581 31.436
(62) Peckary Peter 2 10:12:39.691 1:42.491 36.689 33.023 32.779
1 .0:10:46.486 1:33.325 34.569 29.989 28.767 3 10:14:20.945 1:41.254 37.809 32.587 30.858
2 .0:12:16.461 1:29.975 33.171 28.659 28.145 4 10:16:03.462 1:42.517 38.128 32.818 31.571
3 .0:13:44.424 1:27.963 32.095 28.104 27.764 5 10:17:43.001 1:39.539 35.609 32.815 31.115
4 .0:15:15.694 1:31.270 31.627 28.621 31.022 6 10:19:21.939 1:38.938 36.244 31.668 31.026
5 .0:16:43.683 1:27.989 32.529 27.628 27.832 7 10:21:00.893 1:38.954 35.773 32.171 31.010
6 .0:18:11.443 1:27.760 31.802 28.364 27.594 8 10:22:41.564 1:40.671 36.977 32.560 31.134
7 .0:19:38.979 1:27.536 31.909 28.084 27.543 9 10:24:22.764 1:41.200 35.997 32.635 32.568
8 .0:21:13.054 1:34.075 31.765 31.021 31.289 10 10:26:02.292 1:39.528 36.247 32.355 30.926
9  .0:22:40.856 1:27.802 32.328 27.753 27.721 11 10:27:41.668 1:39.376 36.375 31.951 31.050
10 .0:24:08.779 1:27.923 31.539 28.546 27.838 12 10:29:22.849 1:41.181 37.799 32.432 30.950
11 .0:25:36.943 1:28.164 32.429 27.965 27.770 13 10:31:05.072 1:42.223 38.871 32.240 31.112
12 .0:27:04.319 1:27.376 31.553 28.026 27.797
p1l3  .0:28:54.939 1:50.620 34.663 35.609 (44) Raschhofer Norbert
1 10:10:59.520 1:44.572 39.374 34.078 31.120
(15) Péllinger Roman 2 10:12:41.814 1:42.294 37.414 32.873 32.007
1 0:11:12.044 1:35.984 35.220 31.859 28.905 3 10:14:21.431 1:39.617 36.594 32.562 30.461
2 .0:12:56.296 1:44.252 39.038 35.697 29.517 4 10:16:02.771 1:41.340 37.010 32.657 31.673
3 .0:14:29.862 1:33.566 33.189 31.963 28.414 p5  10:17:42.896 1:40.125 35.893 32.573
4 .0:16:01.569 1:31.707 32.846 29.384 29.477 6 10:20:47.180 3:04.284 32.683 30.992
5 .0:17:31.285 1:29.716 33.275 28.345 28.096 7 10:22:27.279 1:40.099 36.435 32.911 30.753
p6  .0:19:14.276 1:42.991 34.771 33.068 8 10:24:07.816 1:40.537 36.461 33.124 30.952
7 .0:22:50.736 3:36.460 32.111 28.805 9 10:25:51.158 1:43.342 38.107 33.098 32.137
8 .0:24:20.162 1:29.426 32.230 29.062 28.134 10 10:27:31.484 1:40.326 36.892 32.498 30.936
9 .0:25:49.989 1:29.827 32.507 27.789 29.531 11 10:29:12.372 1:40.888 36.833 32.658 31.397
pl0  .0:27:32.461 1:42.472 35.559 32.863 12 10:30:53.100 1:40.728 36.775 32.896 31.057
11 .0:30:39.345 3:06.884 29.476 28.111
(51) Hinderer Peter
(65) Neumayer Karl T 10:13:28.952 1:52.255 41.763 36.397 34.095
1 .0:10:50.004 1:35.034 35.831 29.738 29.465 2 10:15:19.521 1:50.569 39.171 37.218 34.180
2 .0:12:24.900 1:34.896 33.441 31.266 30.189 3 10:17:05.640 1:46.119 38.240 34.521 33.358
3 .0:13:55.720 1:30.820 33.321 28.563 28.936 4 10:18:50.100 1:44.460 38.270 33.669 32.521
4 .0:15:26.119 1:30.399 32.958 28.549 28.892 5 10:20:33.594 1:43.494 37.842 33.422 32.230
5 .0:17:02.032 1:35.913 35.109 31.076 29.728 6 10:22:17.810 1:44.216 38.441 33.789 31.986
6 .0:18:31.901 1:29.869 32.936 28.016 28.917 p7  10:24:39.391 2:21.581 45.047 50.454
7 .0:20:03.535 1:31.634 32.461 29.625 29.548 8 10:24:53.470 14.079 1:00.159
8 .0:21:33.000 1:29.465 32.744 27.862 28.859
9  .0:23:07.930 1:34.930 32.694 32.251 29.985 (29) Sikstrém Peter
10 .0:24:44.973 1:37.043 35.505 31.869 29.669 1 10:11:04.819 1:47.547 40.085 34.231 33.231
pll  .0:26:28.102 1:43.129 32.336 32.371 2 10:12:49.368 1:44.549 37.642 33.617 33.290
3 10:14:36.627 1:47.259 38.331 34.980 33.948
(76) Flum Otto 4 10:16:20.832 1:44.205 37.857 33.144 33.204
1 .0:11:02.595 1:44.194 39.416 33.958 30.820 5 10:18:05.417 1:44.585 37.969 33.392 33.224
2 .0:12:40.528 1:37.933 35.085 32.411 30.437 6 10:19:49.665 1:44.248 37.738 33.308 33.202
3 .0:14:16.689 1:36.161 35.679 30.888 29.594 7 10:21:34.098 1:44.433 37.923 33.210 33.300
4 .0:15:48.893 1:32.204 33.769 29.442 28.993 8 10:23:20.224 1:46.126 37.856 33.446 34.824
5 .0:17:20.840 1:31.947 33.915 29.164 28.868 p9  10:25:55.146 2:34.922 47.452 51.553
6 .0:18:51.074 1:30.234 33.033 28.460 28.741
7 .0:20:21.103 1:30.029 33.150 28.411 28.468 (143) Rizzi Pier-Luigi
p8  .0:22:10.257 1:49.154 38.733 31.866 1T 10:11:10.014 1:51.135 40.906 36.922 33.307
2 10:12:59.771 1:49.757 40.640 35.823 33.294
(39) Kowar Johann p3 10:15:09.356 2:09.585 39.938 41.288
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HISTO CUP 2024.

5 - Formel Historic Grobnik 4,168 km
Qualifying 2 16.6.2024. 10:00 .
Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:06:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3

(52) Weber Benedikt

1 .0:14:40.098 1:56.030 40.952 38.884 36.194
2 .0:16:31.227 1:51.129 40.282 35.650 35.197
3 .0:18:22.768 1:51.541 39.581 36.625 35.335
4 .0:20:12.939 1:50.171 39.587 35.462 35.122
5 .0:22:03.094 1:50.155 39.712 35.227 35.216
6 .0:23:53.246 1:50.152 39.633 35.293 35.226

p7  10:25:56.085 2:02.839 40.023 38.549

(202) Waschak Robert

1 0:11:25.348 2:00.655 43.051 37.750 39.854
2 .0:13:24.929 1:59.581 42.701 37.541 39.339
3 .0:15:24.154 1:59.225 41.994 38.032 39.199
4 0:17:23.977 1:59.823 42.967 37.493 39.363
5 .0:19:23.166 1:59.189 42.273 37.537 39.379
6 .0:21:22.497 1:59.331 42.454 37.829 39.048
7 .0:23:22.906 2:00.409 41.496 38.823 40.090
8 .0:25:22.579 1:59.673 42.572 37.837 39.264
9  .0:27:21.854 1:59.275 42.322 37.617 39.336

10 .0:29:20.342 1:58.488 42.098 37.118 39.272

11 .0:31:19.379 1:59.037 42.572 37.267 39.198
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